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Bus 150 La Rochelle - Saint Martin - Les Portes en Ré Go to website

Direction
LES Portes-EN-RÉ - Salle Polyvalente — LA Rochelle - La 
Rochelle - Gare routière

36 stops

Open route schedule

LES Portes-EN-RÉ - Salle Polyvalente

LES Portes-EN-RÉ - Châtaigniers

LES Portes-EN-RÉ - La Rivière

Saint-Clément-DES-Baleines - La Conche

Saint-Clément-DES-Baleines - Grand Fossé

Saint-Clément-DES-Baleines - Phare des Baleines Pôle 
d'Echanges

Saint-Clément-DES-Baleines - Salorge - D735 (côté Vil-
lage)

ARS-EN-RÉ - Déviation

ARS-EN-RÉ - Le Martray

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - La Passe

Loix - Château d'Eau

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - Les Prises

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - Les Brardes

La Couarde Plage B

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - Marché

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - Raicheneau

LE Bois-Plage-EN-RÉ - Glacière

LE Bois-Plage-EN-RÉ - Marché

LE Bois-Plage-EN-RÉ - Gros Jonc 2

LE Bois-Plage-EN-RÉ - Croix Blanche

Route schedule
LES Portes-EN-RÉ - Salle Polyvalente — LA Rochelle - La 
Rochelle - Gare routière

Monday 05:37-18:00

Tuesday 05:37-18:00

Wednesday 05:37-18:00

Thursday 05:37-18:00

Friday 05:37-18:00

Saturday 05:40-18:00

Sunday 07:22-18:57

Route info

Direction: LES Portes-EN-RÉ - Salle Polyvalente

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min
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Saint-Martin-DE-RÉ - Le Port

Saint-Martin-DE-RÉ - Poudrière

Saint-Martin-DE-RÉ - Cognacq Jay Pôle d'Echanges

LA Flotte - Cocquereau

LA Flotte - Vierge

Sainte-Marie-DE-RÉ - La Noue Crapaudière

Sainte-Marie-DE-RÉ - Paradis

Rivedoux-Plage - Cimetière

Rivedoux-Plage - Jules Ferry

Rivedoux-Plage - Gustave Perreau

Rivedoux-Plage - Sablanceaux Pôle d'Echanges

LA Rochelle - Belvédère

LA Rochelle - Aéroport

LA Rochelle - 11 Novembre 1918

LA Rochelle - Beauregard

LA Rochelle - La Rochelle - Gare routière



Direction
LA Rochelle - La Rochelle - Gare routière — LES 
Portes-EN-RÉ - Salle Polyvalente

36 stops

Open route schedule

LA Rochelle - La Rochelle - Gare routière

LA Rochelle - Beauregard

LA Rochelle - 11 Novembre 1918

LA Rochelle - Aéroport

LA Rochelle - Belvédère

Rivedoux-Plage - Sablanceaux Pôle d'Echanges

Rivedoux-Plage - Gustave Perreau

Rivedoux-Plage - Jules Ferry

Rivedoux-Plage - Cimetière

Sainte-Marie-DE-RÉ - Paradis

Sainte-Marie-DE-RÉ - La Noue Crapaudière

LA Flotte - Vierge

LA Flotte - Cocquereau

Saint-Martin-DE-RÉ - Cognacq Jay Pôle d'Echanges

Saint-Martin-DE-RÉ - Le Port

Saint-Martin-DE-RÉ - Poudrière

LE Bois-Plage-EN-RÉ - Croix Blanche

LE Bois-Plage-EN-RÉ - Gros Jonc 2

LE Bois-Plage-EN-RÉ - Marché

LE Bois-Plage-EN-RÉ - Glacière

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - Raicheneau

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - Marché

La Couarde Plage B

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - Les Brardes

Route schedule
LA Rochelle - La Rochelle - Gare routière — LES 
Portes-EN-RÉ - Salle Polyvalente

Monday 06:45-20:15

Tuesday 06:45-20:15

Wednesday 06:45-20:15

Thursday 06:45-20:15

Friday 06:45-23:55

Saturday 07:45-22:55

Sunday 07:45-22:55

Route info

Direction: LA Rochelle - La Rochelle - Gare routière

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min
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LA Couarde-SUR-MER - Les Prises

Loix - Château d'Eau

LA Couarde-SUR-MER - La Passe

ARS-EN-RÉ - Le Martray

ARS-EN-RÉ - Déviation

Saint-Clément-DES-Baleines - Salorge - D735 (côté Vil-
lage)

Saint-Clément-DES-Baleines - Grand Fossé

Saint-Clément-DES-Baleines - Phare des Baleines Pôle 
d'Echanges

Saint-Clément-DES-Baleines - La Conche

LES Portes-EN-RÉ - La Rivière

LES Portes-EN-RÉ - Châtaigniers

LES Portes-EN-RÉ - Salle Polyvalente

150 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in La Couarde-sur-Mer

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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